



\$~26

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CS(COMM) 892/2023 & I.A. 25294/2023, I.A. 8257/2024, I.A.
31835/2024, I.A. 32699/2024

ENVITECH CONSULTANTS INDIA PVT LTD.Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Vivekanand Sharma, Advocate
Mob: 9899261259

versus

RUDRABHISHEK ENTERPRISES LIMITED & ORS.

.....Defendants

Through: Mr. Joydip Bhattacharya, Mr.
Surender Kumar, and Ms. Anjalika
Sharma, Advocates for D- 1 & 3.
Mob: 9717441331

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER
19.09.2024

%

I.A. 8257/2024

1. List for hearing on 17th January, 2025.

MINI PUSHKARNA, J

SEPTEMBER 19, 2024

ak